
General Manager (S & M - CM) 
Sales & Marketing - Consumer Mobility 
3rd Floor, New CTS Building 
16, Greams Road, Chennai – 600 006 
Ph: 28290825, FAX : 28295703 

 

  

 

S&M-CM/162/New plans & promotional offers/2G prepaid/11-12/30      Dated 07-07-2011. 

 

 

 

Sub: Corrigendum on Extension of “NESAM” promotional plan in 2G prepaid mobile services –reg. 

 

Ref: S&M-CM/162/New plans & promotional offers/2G prepaid/11-12/17 Dated 10-06-2011. 

  

 

 

In continuation of the above ref. letter, the following corrigendum is given for information to all 

concerned please. 

 

The period of Extension of NESAM prepaid plan in TN LSA (incl. CHTD) may be read as “17.06.11 

to 14.09.11”.  

 

There is no change in other terms and conditions in activation of the plan. 

 

 

 

 

 

  (K.R. Aravindavalli) 

 AGM(Marketing-CM) 

 

 

To  

 GM (NW-O CM), Trichy -1/ Coimbatore   –    For information  please.  
GM(S&M-CM), Chennai Telephones, Chennai – For information please. 
GM (F) / Sr. GM (TR) TN Circle, Chennai for information please. 
DGM/DE IN Incharge  -  Trichy  - for information & necessary action please. 
DGM (N/W Ops-CM)/DE Commercial -Coimbatore - For information & necessary action please. 
Heads of SSAs, -- for kind information and necessary action please. 
DGM (Sales) & AGM (Sales),  Chennai-6 –For information and informing Sales  Heads , franchisee managers 
and retail managers and other Channel partners along with commission structure as applicable. 
DGM (CS), Chennai-6  -  For information  and informing Call Centre/Customer Service Centre Officials and 
ensure uploading the information on the website “tamilnadu.bsnl.co.in” . 
DGM(S&M-CM)/AGM (Mktg-CM), Chennai Telephones, Chennai – for information & necessary action 
please. 


